
Your  
independence  
is calling!
With West Virginia Relay, dialing 711 
will connect you to a free service which 
allows effortless communication with 
people who are deaf, hard of hearing, 
deafblind, speech-disabled, or hearing.

TTY
Voice
ASCII

Voice Carry-Over
Hearing Carry-Over
Speech-to-Speech

TeleBraille
Spanish-to-Spanish
Spanish-to-English

800-982-8771
800-982-8772  
800-982-8771 
877-298-3330  
800-982-8771 
866-519-0570
877-298-3349 
866-519-0569
877-298-3348  

westvirginiarelay.com

facebook.com/westvirginiarelay
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